Isleworth Golf Society

August 2 Society Day
Printed: 6 September 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on Sunday August 23 2020 at Hoebridge.
Full Net Result

Net Hcap New
Diff Chg Hcap

0

© © 0 00 N N N O oo O g w N =2 O

0
0
0
0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

21.5
1.2
17.9
28.0
25.0
18.5
14.3
20.3
19.3
151
22.6
13.4
15.7
10.4
253
18.7

Overall
Position

1

O S0 N S U AW

~N N~ N~
L A W N~ D

16

David Binks
David Corke
Paul Snewing
Mark Ristic
George O'Mara
David Moseley
Sanjay Chandarana
Mick Moseley
Shaun Davies
Jack Wood
Kieron Doyle
Julian Perryer
Mike Hayes
Christian Doe
Steve Bentley
Kulbir Basra

Number of Cards Processed = 16

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 28 strokes was applied after the
Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees

Yellow (Men)
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

David Moseley

Par

72

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45

Score (Strokes Red)

37 pts (22)
37 pts (11)
36 pts (18)
35 pts (28)
34 pts (25)
32 pts (18)
31 pts (14)
31 pts (20)
31 pts (19)
30 pts (15)
30 pts (23)
30 pts (13)
29 pts (16)
29 pts (10)
28 pts (25)
28 pts (19)

SSS Competition Scratch Score
71 71 (37 Stableford Points)

Previous
Handicap

New
Handicap

19

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Created: Sunday September 06 2020 07:41:12

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 1 of 1



