Isleworth Golf Society

August 2 Society Day

Printed: 6 September 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on Sunday August 23 2020 at Hoebridge.

Full Net Result

Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score (Strokes Rcd)	Placing	Countback
0	0	21.5	1	David Binks	37 pts (22)	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
0	0	11.2	2	David Corke	37 pts (11)	Overall Runner-Up	
1	0	17.9	3	Paul Snewing	36 pts (18)		
2	0	28.0	4	Mark Ristic	35 pts (28)		
3	+0.1	25.0	5	George O'Mara	34 pts (25)		
5	+0.1	18.5	6	David Moseley	32 pts (18)		
6	+0.1	14.3	7	Sanjay Chandarana	31 pts (14)		Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	20.3	8	Mick Moseley	31 pts (20)		Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	19.3	9	Shaun Davies	31 pts (19)		
7	+0.1	15.1	10	Jack Wood	30 pts (15)		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	22.6	11	Kieron Doyle	30 pts (23)		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	13.4	12	Julian Perryer	30 pts (13)		
8	+0.1	15.7	13	Mike Hayes	29 pts (16)		Last Nine Holes
8	+0.1	10.4	14	Christian Doe	29 pts (10)		
9	+0.1	25.3	15	Steve Bentley	28 pts (25)		Last Nine Holes
9	+0.1	18.7	16	Kulbir Basra	28 pts (19)		

Number of Cards Processed = 16

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 28 strokes was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men)	72	71	71 (37 Stableford Points)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap
David Moseley	18	19